

Registration

These are virtual and live lecture, demo, and peer discussion programs suitable for all dentists, dental students, and business professionals regardless of prior experience who are members of this study club.

Register by contacting Name: Kayla Anderson

Email: ambassador@implantperiohealth.com

Phone: 910.577.1315

Please call with any cancellations at least 72 hours before

the meeting.

Disclaimer

Some information or presentations may include controversial materials or commercial references. Seattle Study Club cautions all course participants that there is potential risk to using limited knowledge when incorporating new techniques and procedures into their practices, especially when the continuing education program has not provided them with supervised clinical experience in the techniques or procedures to ensure that they have attained competence.

Substitutions

This brochure represents the speakers/programs established at the time of publication; however, speaker cancellations occasionally occur for reasons beyond our control. In the event of such an occurrence, speaker/program substitutions may be made without prior notice.

Electronic/Virtual Education

Participant feedback and interchange with instructors will be facilitated through e-mail and live Q&A for all sessions hosted by Seattle Study Club. For recorded sessions, directors will facilitate group discussion with club members.

Code of Conduct

We are committed to ensuring a safe and respectful meeting environment that is free of harassment, bullying, or offensive comments and/or behavior toward others. We expect all participants whether attending live or virtual sessions to abide by this Code of Conduct policy on all online platforms, or in venues at a meeting, including ancillary events and official and unofficial social gatherings.

- Exercise consideration and respect in your speech and actions.
- Refrain from demeaning, discriminatory, or harassing behavior and speech.

Up to 24 Credits Available

(Of which 3.5 will be submitted by Seattle Study Club and 20.5 will be submitted by Coastal Carolina Dental Forum.) This activity has been planned and implemented in accordance with the standards of the Academy of General Dentistry Program Approval for Continuing Education (AGD PACE) through the joint program provider approval of Seattle Study Club Nationally Approved and Coastal Carolina Dental Forum Locally approved. Seattle Study Club and Coastal Carolina Dental Forum are approved for awarding FAGD/MAGD credit.

The current term of Seattle Study Club approval extends from 10/1/2015 to 9/30/2027. Provider ID# 300136

The current term of Coastal Carolina Dental Forum extends from 7/13/2018 to 7/12/2021. Provider ID# 386949

